Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1 of 2
Fiber Optic Products
	Up to 22mW output power in 1RU
	Primarily	used	for	TV	video	signals,	digital	TV	signals	&	data	signals	transported	over	fiber
	Powering	by	90-250	VAC	(50/60	Hz)	or	-48	VDC
	1310	±	20nm	wavelength
	Can	accommodate	up	to	14	dB	path	loss
	High	performance	DFB	direct	modulated	laser,	advanced	pre-distortion	circuit	&	digital	automatic	processing	techniques
	Microprocessor	monitoring	system	automatically	ensures	excellent	performance
	45-870	&	45-1000	MHz	at	levels	from	15-25	dBmV	(AGC/MGC)
	Electronic	level	setting	&	adjustments
Features:
QFOT 1310nm 870/1000 MHz Fiber Optic Transmitter:
QFOT 1310nm Specifications
QFOT (front	view) QFOT (rear	view)
Q-SERIES® Optical
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2 of 2
Printed	in	Canada Rev.	11/14	(ANW0822)
1-501	Clements	Road	West,	Ajax,	ON		L1S	7H4		Canada
Tel	(905)	428-6068				Toll	Free	(800)	565-7488				Fax	(905)	427-1964				Toll	Free	Fax	(866)	427-1964
Ordering Information
Optical Link Path C/N Specifications
Functional Schematic
OPTICAL
OUTPUT
POWER
INPUT
RF INPUT
-20 dB
TEST POINT
PRE-DISTORTION
BOARD DFB LASER
RF TEST
ATC AUTOMATIC
CONTROL
CIRCUIT
APC AUTOMATIC
CONTROL
CIRCUIT
MICROPROCESSOR VFD DISPLAY POWER SUPPLYNETWORK
MANAGEMENT
AGC/MGC
DIGITAL
ATTENUATOR
PRE-
AMPLIFIER
POWER
AMPLIFIER
Q-SERIES® Optical
Fiber Optic Products
ISO
9001
REGISTERED
QFOT 1310nm 870/1000 MHz Fiber Optic Transmitter:
Part Number Description
QFOT1310-04 Optic Transmitter, 870 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 4mW
QFOT1310-06 Optic Transmitter, 870 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 6mW
QFOT1310-08 Optic Transmitter, 870 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 8mW
QFOT1310-10 Optic Transmitter, 870 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 10mW
QFOT1310-12 Optic Transmitter, 870 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 12mW
QFOT1310-14 Optic Transmitter, 870 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 14mW
QFOT1310-16 Optic Transmitter, 870 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 16mW
QFOT1310-18 Optic Transmitter, 870 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 18mW
QFOT1310-20 Optic Transmitter, 870 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 20mW
QFOT1310-22 Optic Transmitter, 870 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 22mW
QFOT1G1310-04 Optic Transmitter, 1000 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 4mW
QFOT1G1310-06 Optic Transmitter, 1000 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 6mW
QFOT1G1310-08 Optic Transmitter, 1000 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 8mW
QFOT1G1310-10 Optic Transmitter, 1000 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 10mW
QFOT1G1310-12 Optic Transmitter, 1000 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 12mW
QFOT1G1310-14 Optic Transmitter, 1000 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 14mW
QFOT1G1310-16 Optic Transmitter, 1000 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 16mW
QFOT1G1310-18 Optic Transmitter, 1000 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 18mW
QFOT1G1310-20 Optic Transmitter, 1000 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 20mW
QFOT1G1310-22 Optic Transmitter, 1000 MHz, 1310nm, DFB, SC/APC, 22mW
Q-Series®	is	a	registered	trademark	of	ATX	in	the	United
States	and/or	other	countries.	Products	or	features
contained	herein	may	be	covered	by	one	or	more	U.S.
or	foreign	patents.	Other	non-ATX	product	and	company
names	mentioned	in	this	data	sheet	are	the	property	of
their	respective	companies.